
CORRIGENDUM 
 

TENDER ID : AOPAT/RBO-3/2021-22/11/001 
 

 

 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

REGIONAL BUSINESS 

OFFICE -3, PATNA, 
WEST 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE, J C ROAD 
PATNA -800001 

 
INVITES ITEM RATE TENDER ON BEHALF OF PATNA CIRCLE 

 
 
 

Contractors who are on panel of Interior & furnishing work of SBI Patna Circle in the category 
‘AAA’,’AA’,and B’, are only eligible. 

FOR 
 

 
TENDER FOR INTERIOR DECORATION & FURNISHING WORK OF SAGUNA MORE  

BRANCH, UNDER RBO-3,PATNA WEST 

 
 

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF TENDER HAS BEEN EXTENDED UP TO 3:00 PM(IST) 

ON 15.11.2021. 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT OF RS.21000.00 IN THE FORM OF D D OF ANY 

NATIONALISED BANK DRAWN IN FAVOUR OF RBO-3,PATNA WEST PAYBALE AT 

PATNA 

 
 

OPENING OF TENDER: 3:30 P M ON 15.11.2021 


